
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

No.

4

23

24

52

51

25

17

15

2

47

31

21

49

42

9

13

34

45

28

26

27

3

43

48

29

53

46

44

39

1

30

6

38

16

37

54

7

36

Name

GORDAN PETKOVIC

MARIN KOCEIC

MIJO BEBIC

SRÐAN LUŠTICA

SAŠA FRANIC

KREŠIMIR TIJARDOVIC

NIKOLA ŠPOLJARIC

DANILO VEJNOVIC

ANTE PEŠEC

JAKŠA DIKLIC

IVICA ŠOŠIC

JAROMIR ŠIRUCEK

MARIO PERIC

IVAN BOBAN

FILIP LJUBETIC

DAMIR ŠEGOTA

BORKO PRVAN

ANDREJ HUNJET

DAVOR ŠKARE

BORIS VUCEMILOVIC

MLADEN LUKOVIC

ZVONIMIR CHYTIL

IVO LOVRIC

MLADEN PAVLIC

ROMEO MAKAJ

DARIO KUCIC

ERNEST ROKOV

DANIEL KONECNY

IVAN KOVACEV

MITJA DECMAN

DAMIR PROSO

MLADEN STECEVIC

ŽELJKO KORPAR

ŽELJKO ŽIC-SOLIS

DAVOR RAMLJAK

PAOLO CANTAGALLI

TEODOR PICHLER

MIROSLAV MARINIC-KRAG

Class
S 1

S 2

S 2

S 2

S 2

S 1

ML JUN

S 2

JUN

JUN

V 3

V 2

S 1

S 2

ML JUN

V 2

V 4

S 2

V 3

S 2

V 2

V 3

V 3

V 1

V 3

V 1

S 2

S 2

S 1

V 1

S 2

V 2

V 3

V 3

V 3

V 1

V 4

V 4

Club

TK ZRINSKI NOVATEC

TK SPLIT

TK SPLIT

TK SPLIT

TK ZRINSKI NOVATEC

TK SPLIT

TK PULA

TK RIVAL

TK RUDOLF PERIŠIN

INDIVIDUALAC

TK SPLIT

CZECH REPUBLIC

TK SPLIT

INDIVIDUALAC

TK RIVAL

TK RIVAL

TK ZAGREB

TK MARATON PTUJ

TK SPLIT

TK SPLIT

TK SPLIT

TK VARAŽDIN

TK SPLIT

INDIVIDUALAC

TK SPLIT

TK SPLIT

TK JARUN

TAT Martin SK

TK Split

TK INLES RIKO

TK SPLIT

TK VARAŽDIN

TK ZAGREB

TK RIVAL

TK

INDIVIDUALAC

TK VARAŽDIN

TK SPLIT

Godište

1985

1975

1978

1978

1979

1986

1993

1978

1990

1990

1956

1962

1981

1979

1993

1960

1951

1970

1958

1972

1964

1957

1956

1969

1958

1965

1971

1971

1977

1969

1973

1962

1958

1959

1958

1969

1951

1952

Laps

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Total Tm

1:02:03.302

1:02:57.817

1:04:26.913

1:05:51.022

1:07:04.350

1:09:49.727

1:10:46.930

1:12:28.490

1:12:48.358

1:13:33.219

1:15:30.592

1:15:39.493

1:16:24.684

1:17:31.340

1:18:37.192

1:20:02.301

1:20:04.261

1:21:09.692

1:21:35.754

1:22:02.619

1:24:22.074

1:26:00.334

1:27:03.620

1:28:05.843

1:28:25.719

1:28:28.600

1:28:29.404

1:28:57.424

1:30:08.933

1:30:57.347

1:32:12.809

1:33:39.039

1:35:07.575

1:35:50.650

1:36:20.495

1:41:22.744

1:42:51.670

1:46:26.722

Diff

54.515

2:23.611

3:47.720

5:01.048

7:46.425

8:43.628

10:25.188

10:45.056

11:29.917

13:27.290

13:36.191

14:21.382

15:28.038

16:33.890

17:58.999

18:00.959

19:06.390

19:32.452

19:59.317

22:18.772

23:57.032

25:00.318

26:02.541

26:22.417

26:25.298

26:26.102

26:54.122

28:05.631

28:54.045

30:09.507

31:35.737

33:04.273

33:47.348

34:17.193

39:19.442

40:48.368

44:23.420

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

54.515

Avg. Speed

77,592

Best Lap Tm

12:00.450

Best Speed

133,666

Best Lap by

2 - ANTE PEŠEC
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Triatlon Brac
6. SUPETARSKI TRIATLON

Sprint, SuperSprint Triatlon

Race (3 Laps) started at 15:31:03

Triatlon Brac 26,750 Km

23.8.2009 15:30


